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PLACE NAVE

1 Robert Hernandez
2 David Kelly

3 Dave Caut hon

4 Jason Garrahan

5 Col e Derosa

6 Marissa Mirillo
7 Andrea Holt Duke
8 Charl es Goodi ng

9 M chael Caviston
10 Robert Elliott

11 Scott Sann

12 Tanner Montgomnery
13 Duane Friesen

14 Cory Fujinoto

15 Fred Langham

16 Jose Huerta

17 Clay Fl anni gan

18 Frank Guffey

19 Leroy Mendoza

20 Al exa Fisher

21 John Tracy

22 Ben Sims

23 Al exandro W vrow
24 Eloy Flores lii
25 M chael Doherty
26 Joseph Silewicz
27 Cesar Diaz

28 Jereny Daw ey

29 Jonat han King

30 Ri co Jaeger

31 Jason \Wagner

32 Kei th Dowel |

33 Mel i ssa Johnson
34 Lel and Jay

35 Guadal upe Qutierrez
36 Aria Fisher

37 Dawn Mat hi s

38 John Mal | en

39 Steven O son

40 Nat han Gol den

41 Dani el Zapata

42 Randal Gtto

43 Ted Hattori

44 M chael Devl eeschower
45 Jesse Bei nhower
46 Chri st opher Johnson
47 Carl os Val dez

48 Franci sco Martinez
49 Ri cardo Conzal ez
50 Katrina Coressel
51 Angel a Herbelin
52 Robert Hartzler
53 Vi kas Tiwari

54 Bill Strain

55 Jaine Quintanilla
56 Joel Giffith

57 Joshua Jenni ngs
58 Kari Rodden

59 Al do Reyes

60 Kel sie Piland

61 Julia Karlstad

62 Kel sey Liu

63 Becca Cody

64 Victor Salinas

65 Der ek Gonzal ez

66 Erica Mejorado

67 Sean Page

68 Ri cardo Ji nenez
69 Joseph Fennex Dcruz
70 Devi n Fl our noy

71 M ke Peralta

72 Ashl ey Zapp

73 Al yssandra Sal di var
74 Reynal do Lopez

75 Any Voyl es

76 Joe Ramirez

77 M chel | e Ri chardson
78 Jeff Finley

79 Cl audi a Har deman
80 Timothy Stilwell
81 Vaughan Waters
82 Sandra Her nandez
83 Terry Watkins

84 Ryan Hudson

85 Caesar Nafrada
86 Sandra Tezi no

87 Angel Verganzo

88 Rick Smith

89 Lauren Rocha

90 Brett Hayes

91 Elizabeth Giffith
92 Mat t hew Pul eo

93 Bet hany Stachenfeld
94 Robert Garces

95 Pai ge Herrick

96 Sammy Gal | egos

97 Jereny Lightfoot
98 Kumar an Arul mani
99 Joshua Her nandez
100 Dave Ade
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101 Ti ffany Bordovsky
102 Donovan Ri cks
103 Frank O ivarez
104  Joe Hernandez
105 Doug Jenki ns

106 Ber ni ce Fischer
107 Laura Castaneda
108 Czzie Otiz

109  Jonat han Esqui vel
110 M tchell Hol man
111 Lauren Hoffart
112 Al ex Heredia

113 Ki nberly Bl ack
114 Yvonne Lussier
115 Carlos Martinez
116 Alex Mendieta
117 Dani el Gonzal ez
118 Bryce Johnson
119 Sonya Lerna

120 Lana Saad

121  Thomas Andrews
122 Cecilia CGuerrero
123 Moni ca Cavnar
124 Kristian Thiele
125 Bryant Davis

126 Noah Casi as

127 Patrick Wvrow
128 Josh Staggs

129  April Snmith

130 Cesar Ontiveros
131 Jenni f er Ant hony
132 Darrel | Wods
133 Mario Ramirez
134 Patricia King
135  Sebastian Macias
136 Dani el Ml ina
137 Steve Johnson
138 Mchelle Healy
139 Diego Rodriguez
140  Vicki Zheng

141 Tiffany Davis
142 Nor ma Jean Cano
143 Chris Rocha

144 Let esha Newsom
145 M chael Durham
146 Buck Mej or ado
147  Chris C ai borne
148 Vanessa Bazan
149 Cassi e Quesada
150 Jenni fer Johnson
151 Lance Charlton
152  Guadal upe Bisinais
153 Dhar ani Arunugam
154 Alexis Wllians
155 Peter Perez

156 Veroni ca Garza
157 darissa Garza
158 Dani el Quintero
159  Cheryl Anderson
160 Mrielle Petitjean
161 Logan Edwards
162 Travis Cox

163 Panel a Dunl ao
164 Tinothy Franz
165 Deni se Godfrey
166 Crystal Castillo
167 Ana Tirado

168 Gabriel a Pal aci os
169 Davi d Preci ado
170 | sabel Anaya
171 Dan Sl eeter

172 Chel sey Sleeter
173 Davi d Brennen
174 Caneron Ley

175  Zenai da Canpbel |
176 Mat t hi as Hi noj osa
177 Lai na Flores

178  Ray Rabel

179 Eliza Salinas
180 Davi d Linn

181 Maryl ou Marty
182 Kat herine Servin
183 Mar gi e LI amas
184 Sara Fujinoto
185 Mel i ssa Kriewal d-Flore
186 Nol an Ni enut h
187 Mark Chacon

188 Ri chard Dobi e
189 Cynthia Mrales
190 Jacquel i ne CGonzal es
191 Zachary Rabe

192 Jonat han Garci a
193 Tom Fraser

194 Jennifer Garcia
195 Mari ssa Ramirez
196 Anabel | e Rivera
197 St ephani e Tovar
198 Brenda Leos

199 Vincent Otiz
200 Irasema Galindo
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201 Rita Stidham
202 Lori Cal dwel |
203 Donovan Stewart
204 Cdaudia Ramirez
205 Andrew Espinosa
206 Sharon Dsouza
207 Donal d Xavi er
208 Joe Silva

209 Dor ot a Waked

210 Liza Del Villar
211 Marl a Ri condo
212 Ashl ey Arroyos
213 John Morris

214 Joseph Ley

215 Karen Rodriguez
216 Sandra Bal |l esteros
217  Corina Harrington
218 Jane Esteves
219 Bob Si s

220 Marshal | Johnson
221 Thonas Ponce

222  Troy Haby

223  Cynthia Sanudi o
224 Tom FI our noy

225 Periasany Arul mani
226 Grace Spell

227 Tara Rowe

228 Davi d Sal azar
229 Laura Lozano
230 Jasmi ne Gonzal es
231 Jennifer CGold
232 Loui s Brochu

233 Rob Tri ppet

234 Pet er Ray

235 Kat hryn Garza
236 Jane Brouni ey
237 Mary Sauseda
238 Joshua Garza
239 Andrea Otega
240 Ariana Lewis

241  Sonya Rios

242 Henry Montez

243 Jesse Sanudi o
244 Al bert Rodriguez
245 Kristofer Lew s
246 Eri k Hernandez
247 Veroni ca Quintero
248 Heat her Anderson
249 Terry Brosig

250 Bryan Gerard
251 Steve Glbert
252  Armando Canpos
253 Kristin Mnahan
254 Bobbi e Cast aneda
255 Mark Castillo
256 Allysa Valerio
257  Meghan Robi nson
258 Eva Tobi as

259 Rosie Flores

260 Colette Riddle
261 Anna Franco

262 | saac Saucedo
263  Camilla Ranbal di
264 M chael Lockl ear
265 Lori Flores

266 Tynette Edwards
267 Ni cholas Gutierrez
268 Dei dra Mccut chen
269 Mar ci e Bl angi ar do
270 Greg Conez

271 Ryan Sharp

272 Garci a Johnson
273 Kristin Dean

274 Rosana Leon

275 Joel Ziegler

276 Kel Iy Anderson
277 Don Dendy

278 Huy Nguyen

279 Al exi as Ferrer
280 Dani el Sanchez
281 Sal Rodriguez
282 Laurel Becker
283 Richard Holt

284 Stacy Longenecker
285 Yvette Hernandez
286 Bobby Sins

287 Al vin Antonio
288 Davi d Moore

289 Nancy Vaughan
290 W Iliam Drane
291 Veronica Mller
292 Andrea CGonzal es
293  Anmanda Al biar
294 Ni na Contreras
295 Bi anca Kauf man
296 Patricia Mntez
297 St even Canpos
298 Javier De La Vega
299 Ahila Arul nani
300 Sylvia Martinez
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301 Any Ni ghbert

302 Andrea Lopez

303 Donna Carvaj al
304 Jon Longenecker
305 Cdayton Snith
306 Genevi eve Sant os
307 Davi d Flores

308 Vi ctor Rodriguez
309 Ceorge Gallo

310 Connie Bracanonte
311 Kel l'y Mallen
312 Marie Diaz

313 Li ndsey Buff - Sanchez
314 M ndy Hudak

315 Karen Conzal ez
316 Sandra Ri cabaugh
317 Hope Sant os

318 Elma Goria

319 A fred Patino
320 Khin Mint

321 Bri anna Perez
322 Patti W ieger
323 Susan Sierra
324 Jake Bisinais
325 Erni e Zuniga
326 Adam Rui z

327 Rudy Reyes

328 Leticia Martinez
329 Myra Morado

330 Tana Berry

331 Kevin Kirk

332 Dani el Guaj ardo
333 Lety Apolinar
334 Bri Espitia

335 Jessica Johnson
336 Sarah M| ler

337 Mary Kirk

338 Genevi eve Reyes
339 Javier Sanchez
340 Jessica Lopez
341 Aita Barrera
342 Greg Snyder

343 Gabriella Ronick
344 Sara Medrano

345 Ronal d Mendoza
346  Victoria Brown
347 Dani el Rodri guez
348 Cheryl Gonez

349 | sabel Lovi

350 Rachel King

351  Peter Bybel

352 Raul Rosario

353 Mart ha Vasquez
354 Kevin Archer

355 Moni ca Sanchez
356 Rene Lopez

357 M chel e Hunt

358  Joseph Tri ppet
359  Audrey Skogg
360 Carnmen Leal

361 Mary Page

362 Cristina Men
363 Emmanuel Quiroz Martin
364 Jared Men

365 Jeanette Calle
366 Brandon Nunci o
367 Eric Allen

368 Vi cki Gul czewsk
369 Irene Patino

370 Hect or Tamayo
371 Alicia Mntgonery
372 Di ane Garcia

373 El i samaria Jai ne
374 Dul ce Lara

375 David Godfrey
376 Mar k Vaughan
377  Ana Fernandez
378 Jessi ca Sal azar
379 Panela Qto

380 Taj a Jones

381 Lori Smith

382  Yanna Goodw n
383 Teresa Arocha
384 Keren Esqui vel
385 Jean Hol t

386 Ann CGonzal es

387 Crystal De La Cerda
388 Cathy Naranjo
389 Nadi ne Perki ns
390 Lyudnila Hartt
391 Karen Ayal a- Pagan
392 Kel l'y Hol t zi nger
393  John Caban

394 Emily Scholis
395 Mari sol Ranos
396 Debor ah Fraser
397 Lucil a Suarez
398 Amanda Chapa
399 M chael Tafolla
400 Alden Gornall

F3140
F3140
F4150
F5199
F4150
F4150
MA150
M5199
F2130
F4150
F3140
M2130
M3140
ML20

M2130
F4150
F3140
F5199
MA150
MA150
F2130
F2130
F2130
F2130
F5199
F3140
MA150
F2130
F3140
M5199
F2130
F4150
MA150
F3140
M3140
F3140
F5199
F4150
M5199
M4150
F4150
M2130
F3140
MA150
F4150
M5199
F120

F3140
F4150
F2130
M2130
M2130
F3140
ML20

M3140
F4150
F4150
M5199
F3140
F3140
F120

F3140
M3140
M5199
F4150
F3140
F5199
F2130
F5199
F4150
F3140
F3140
F5199
F4150
F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150
M3140
F2130
F3140
F5199
F4150
F3140
M3140
M4150

Generated July 4, 2025 at 1:12 PM

4/6



2017 CF Tower Climb &amp; Run - Competitive - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAVE

401 Katrina Stanigar
402 Tonoko Terasawa
403 Rick Castillo
404 Emily Garcia

405 Mel i ssa Bar ber
406 Dani el Bl anchard
407 Lisa Gllaspia
408 Amber Sant os

409 Randal Naranj o
410 Rachael Carr

411 Lisa Marie Barocas
412 Robert Marroquin
413 Nat al i e Tabbert
414 Jose Del acerda
415  Wanda Byrom

416 David Silliman
417 Noenmi Longoria
418 Robert Garza

419 Rachael Bonilla
420 Leon Martinez

421 Carol Conez

422  Ars Prasad

423  Ainee Hallgren
424 Angel a Reyes

425 Ri cardo Roman

426 Cassandra Pattison
427 Eri ka Hernandez
428 Mat hew Gor nal |
429 Evan Henson

430 Deni se Cabell o
431 Veanna O ivarez
432 Robert Al ston

433 Mar gar et Her nandez
434  Jennifer Sillimn
435 Martin Sal dana
436 Jen Nel son

437 Joseph Pine

438 Amber Jami son

439 Jan Pine

440 Roxane Ranps

441 Gabrielle Escanilla
442 Sara Lott

443 Melissa WIliams
444 St ephani e Bayer
445 Jan Scott

446 Manj u Arul mani
447 Kendra Mkinnie
448 Al exandria Bustillos
449 Bl anca Gonzal ez
450 Lorena Martinez
451  Andrea Zapata
452  Charles Scott

453  Jennifer Pinckl ey
454  Debbi e Hanulik
455 Judi Marshal |

456 Jeff Flickinger
457 Irene Aceves

458 Roci o Quaj ardo

0 Jesus Perez

0 Martin De La Rosa
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Kevi n Burke

Julian Mendoza
Jimmy Garcia

Bryan Peterson
Raul Carrizal es
Andrew Patterson
Dustin Leach

Eli Garcia

Dani el Cano

James Val dez

M cheal Murphy
Justin Henley
Jacob Bi gham
Joseph Guaj ardo
Lui s Val dez

Jaaron Thonas
Ruben Saucedo
Eric Burnside

Tyl er Kersey
Mat t sudel | Leonval | eyf
Mchael Lara

Josel ynn Lara
Angel a Machts

Jodi e Russel |
Araceli Cruz

M chael a Roj as-Duarte
El i zabeth Evans
Jane Swenson

David Padilla
Juliana Onelia
Dori Kur kowski
Jacki e Barnard
WIllie Daniels
Dani el Domi nguez
Kel |y Rapp

Jonat hon Hansen
Stheval iz Gall ardo
Eri ka Sanchez- Soto
Geniece Snith
Goria Guerra
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42: 29
37:38
49: 09
12:58
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Sarah Di nwi ddi e
Gary Wi tney

Moni ca Roner o
Christian Zanmbrano
Stacy More

Ni col e Obi edo
Anni e El nendor f
Christian Samarripa
Priscilla Raya
Rudy Rodri guez
divia Hero
Josephval adez Leonval |
Annal i za Martinez
Mari anna Sanchez
Julio Mata

Emily Gornall
Christian Montes De Cc
Cat herine C egg
Gema Mal donado
Angel i ca Reynosa
Rudy Farias
Sanuel Richards lii
| sabel Arra aga
Dor een Thi nons
Megan Carri zal es
Patrick Christilles
Pranav Bhavsar
Davi d Tundel |
Jennifer Smith
Geg Striker

Al yssa Trevino
Katie Hol t zi nger
Brandon Rivera
Deni se Flores
Angel Arellano
Edui Tijerina
Peggy Mercer

Jenni fer Ccenar
Jereny Craw ey
Thonas Ramirez
Rogel i o Fuentes
Bridget Neito
Scott Schumacher
Marl a Jendrusch
Scott Stewart
Hemant Bhavsar

El ena Coto

Scott Yungman

Di ana Briseno
Erica Vargas

Ashl ey Tayl or
Jared Garner

Matt Busby

Tao Bernstein
Amanda C ai borne
Priscilla Drew
Pabl o Cavazos
Fabi an Gonzal ez
Joel Mi oz

Ram Cano

Kyl e Kuchar ek
Wendy Li ndsay
Jose Rapal o

Mark WIlians
Devin Sal azar
Leopol do G|

Ty Stockton
Kristan Al varez
Fernando Moral es
Ernest Johnson
Kevin Potts
Geor gi e Ranps

Si non Espar za
Robert Rivard
Angel a CGol dberg
Ali ssa bi edo

Nor ma Rami rez
Judith Barrientes
Brandon Ri ddl e
Jean Fraunhof er
St ephen G eenberg
Enri que Cabal | ero
Hunter Niemuth
Consuel o Ranirez
Ant hony Rodri guez
Kyle Ml lins
Tasha Nuncio
Borjas Sara
Jeffery Gol dberg
Davi d Si nons
Summer Spratt
Chad Tayl or

Val eri e Mcki nney
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